
Heading Home St. Louis County Governance Board  Aug 1st, 2016 
 

Leadership 
Council Position 

Appointm
ent 

Term 
Ends 

Current 
Term (3 
max) 

Name  Employer or 
Relation to 
Community 

Address Phone &  
email address 

Corrections 
Representative 

 

St. Louis 
County 

12/31/2017    Katy 
O’Sullivan 

Arrowhead Regional 
Corrections  NERC 

osullivank@stlouiscountymn.gov 
 

Rural Housing 
Coalition 

Representative 

St. Louis 
County 

12/31/2018    Heather 
Lindula 

Legal AidVirginia  hlindula@lasnem.org 
 

Education 
Representative 

St. Louis 
County 

12/31/2017  Finishing 
former 
Reps 
Term 

Lynett Zupetz   ISD 2142 Board 
Member 

lzupetz@gmail.com 
 

AtLarge 
Representative 

St. Louis 
County 

12/31/2016    Nathan 
Thompson 

Habitat For Humanity  Nathan@nslchfh.org 
 

Business Community  St. Louis 
County 

12/31/2017 
 

Finishing 
former 
Reps 
Term 

Shelly Lyn 
Holmes 

Business Owner  Shelly@mahkahta.com 

AtLarge  
Representative 

St. Louis 
County 

12/31/2016    Valerie Strukel  Virginia HRA  vstrukel@gmail.com 
 

Homeless Advocate  St. Louis 
County 

12/31/2018 
 

1  LeAnn 
Littlewolf 

Minnesota Coalition for 
the Homeless 

LeAnn@mnhomelesscoalition.org  

Bois Forte 
Reservation 

Representative 

St. Louis 
County 

12/31/2018 
 

  Pam Hughes  Supervisor, Bois Forte 
Health & Human 

Services 

phughes@boisfortensn.gov 
 

Person of Color 
Representative 

 

St. Louis 
County 

TBD         

State of MN  Rep. – 
nonvoting 

St. Louis 
County 

    Pat Leary   MN Department of 
Health & Human 

Services  

Pat.Leary@state.mn.us   
 

   

June. 2016 
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Heading Home St. Louis County Governance Board  Aug 1st, 2016 

Leadership 
Council Position 

Appointm
ent 

Term 
Ends 

Current 
Term (3 
max) 

Name  Employer or 
Community Role 

Email address and/or 
Phone 

Veterans 
Representative 

 
 

City of 
Duluth 

3/31/2017    Cynthia 
Finley 

  cynthiafinley33@gmail.com 
 

Fond du Lac 
Reservation 

Representative 
 

City of 
Duluth 

3/31/2017    Cindy Pattison 
 

Fond du Lac  CindyPattison@FDLRez.com   

Formerly Homeless 
Representative 

 

City of 
Duluth 

3/31/2017  Finishing 
former 
Reps 
Term 

 
Daris Nordby 

Community 
Organizer 

darisnordby27@gmail.com  
 

Faith Community 
Representative 

 

City of 
Duluth 

3/31/2018  Finishing 
former 
Reps 
Term 

     
 

Affordable Housing 
Coalition 

Representative 
 

City of 
Duluth 

3/31/2016  1  Matt Traynor  CHUM 
MN Coalition for the 

Homeless 

mtraynor@chumduluth.org 
 

At Large 
 
 

City of 
Duluth 

3/31/2016  1  Ashley 
Compton 

 

Lifehouse 
Voices for Racial 

Justice 

ashley.compton@lifehouse.or
g  
 

 
 

June. 2016 
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